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KEY No. PARTNO. DESCRIPTION OUANTITY COMMENTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

5140500”00/9

51405084)0/2

514673140/4

5146338-00/8

5147150-00/6

5140837-00/5

5140281-04/8

5126293-03/3

5146578-00/9

5140510-00/8

5116120-10/5

5140607-00/2

5140266-00/7

5140690-00/8

5126696-03/7

5147658-00/8

5140053-00/9

SWITCH

SCREW

SCREW

WASHERNETTLEFOLD

TIE WRAP .

NUT NYLOC5/16 UNC.

WASHER

HANDLE CARRYING

WIRE THROTTLE

CABLE

HANDLE UPPERC/W GRIP

BOLTHANDLE1/4 UNCX45LG

WASHER

KNOB WING

HANDLE LOWER

SPACERENGINE

KEY

1

4

1

1

2

3

3

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

3

1

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

5106086-02/7

5141450-00/6

5140092-00/7

5140423-00/4

5116433-00/3

5146485-00/7

5136303-00/4

5116804-78/1

5126100-06/3

5146682-00/9

5146476-00/6

5126210-00/3

5110418-00/0

5140164-00/4

PLATEADAPTOR

BOLT

PIN LOCKING

PIN RETAINING

LABEL FLYMO

LABELWARNING

LABELWARNING

LABEL RATINGNOISELEVEL

HOOKSLOTTEDSYSTEM

STARLOCKWASHER

KNOB

GUIDESLOTTED

BAR PROTECTION

NUT LOCKING

* REFERTO NOTESON PACE El 7-C.

1

3

2

2

1

1 GB.

1 OIS.E.P.I.

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

PRODUCTVA

9631147-51 GB.
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

5141224-00/5

5146329-00/7

5140943-00/1

5146045-03/3

5116472-00/1

5146309”00/9

5147524-00/2

5141585-02/5

5116507-00/4

5140001-00/8

5120221-01 /4

5146677-01 /7

5146677-08/2

513010900/1

5146392-03/9

WASHER

SCREW

WASHER

SCREWNO IO X19LC POZIPAN

HOODC/W PROTBAR

WASHER

WASHERSPRING

SCREW%20 UNCX22 LG

IMPELLER

BLADE SPACER

BLADE 52CM

BOLTBLADE 61.5MM LONG

BOLTBLADE 80.5MM LONG *

SPANNER

SPANNERPLUG

4

4

3

3

1

6

6

6

1 BOREDDEPTH 30MM
ALT IMPELLER
5116968-00/8

3

1

1

1

1

1

RIANT

9631147”54 O/S. E.P.l.

ISSUED 10/85
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	23: 23 O/S.E.P.I.
	39: Bored depth 30mm 


